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Mon 02/27/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Tue 02/28/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Wed 02/29/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Thu 03/01/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Fri 03/02/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Mon 03/05/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Tue 03/06/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Wed 03/07/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Thu 03/08/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Fri 03/09/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Mon 03/12/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Tue 03/13/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Wed 03/14/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Thu 03/15/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Fri 03/16/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Mon 03/26/2012 5:00 pm 8th Grade Track Meet @ Ray Pec Middle School Raymore-Peculiar Sr. High
Tue 03/27/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Wed 03/28/2012 4:00 pm 8th Grade Track Meet @ Liberty High School Liberty High School
Thu 03/29/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Fri 03/30/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Mon 04/02/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Tue 04/03/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Wed 04/04/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Thu 04/05/2012 4:00 pm 8th Grade Track Meet @ Osage Trail Osage Trail Middle
Fri 04/06/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Mon 04/09/2012 4:00 pm 8th Grade Track Meet @ Liberty High School Liberty High School
Tue 04/10/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Wed 04/11/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Thu 04/12/2012 4:00 pm 8th Grade Track Meet @ Hickman Mills Hickman Mills Jr High
Fri 04/13/2012 3:30 pm LJHS 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS South Gym
Fri 04/13/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Mon 04/16/2012 4:00 pm 8th Grade Track Meet @ Pleasant Lea Pleasant Lea Middle
Tue 04/17/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field
Wed 04/18/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Thu 04/19/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Fri 04/20/2012 4:00 pm 8th Grade Track Meet (Liberty Relays) @ Liberty High Liberty High School

School

Mon 04/23/2012

3:35 pm

8th Grade Track Practice

LJHS Turf Field
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Tue 04/24/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Wed 04/25/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Thu 04/26/2012 3:35 pm 8th Grade Track Practice LJHS Turf Field

Fri 04/27/2012

4:00 pm

8th Grade Track Meet @ Blue Springs

Blue Springs High




